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Filter z aktivnim ogljem »multifix-mali«, PC zbiralnik, G 1/4
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(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Active charcoal filter »multifix-mini«, PC container, 0.005
mg/m3, G 1/4, Input pressure max. 16 bar, Med./ambient
temp. max. 60°C

For filtering odours out of compressed air.

The activated carbon absorbs the oil vapour molecules
contained in the compressed air.

A separate filter route prevents activated carbon particles
from entering the air flow.

I Kategorija: Activated carbon filter with polycarbonate bowl
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Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Element filtra
Merjenje pretoka

Navoj

Ohisje

Posoda

Serija

Tesnilo

Vsebnost olja v ostanku
[mg/m3]

DN

C [mm]

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]

A [mm]

Max. sobna temperatura
[°Cl

Max. temperatura medija
[°Cl

D [mm]

B [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

Activated carbon-POM
At P, = 6 bar and
pressure drop A, = 0.2
bar

Gl/4

Die-cast zinc
Polycarbonate container
multifix-mini

NBR

0.005

5
12.3
16
40.0

60

60

110.5
122.8
380
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